PP15/45 series are the smallest Powerpole® housings. They can
be used for wire-to-wire or wire-to-board applications. Wire sizes
from 20 to 10 AWG (0.75 to 6 mm²) offer power capabilities up to
55 amps per pole. Finger proof housings and the ability to
incorporate first-mate last-break ground connectors enhance
the capabilities of the Powerpole® series.
• High Power Density
  Up to 55 amps in a compact footprint

Rib Feature
Standard Housing
PP15/45 ORDERING INFORMATION
PP15/45 Finger Proof Housings
Improved on the original design by adding ribs to mating interface to
protect against accidental contact with live circuits. Meets the requirements
of UL1977 section 10.2 and is rated IP20. Will not mate with standard housings.
Description              Part Numbers
Minimum Quantity    2,500 200
Red 1327FP-BK 1327FP
Green 1327G5FP-BK 1327G5FP
Black 1327G6FP-BK 1327G6FP
White 1327G7FP-BK 1327G7FP
Blue 1327G8FP-BK 1327G8FP
Yellow 1327G16FP-BK 1327G16FP
PP15/45 Standard Housings
This original housing design has an open interface and is available
in a wide array of colors.  Will not mate with finger proof housings.
Description         Part Numbers
Minimum Quantity     2,500 200
Red 1327-BK 1327
Green 1327G5-BK 1327G5
Black 1327G6-BK 1327G6
White 1327G7-BK 1327G7
Blue 1327G8-BK 1327G8
Yellow 1327G16-BK 1327G16
Orange 1327G17-BK 1327G17
Gray 1327G18-BK 1327G18
Brown 1327G21-BK 1327G21
Pink 1327G22-BK 1327G22
Purple 1327G23-BK 1327G23
Premate Ground
Open Front
Open Barrel Contact
A